SNR  JL69349  BH100/EC41025
tapered roller bearings
Welcome  55x100x26.75  Size  (mm)  to  the  SNR  JL69349
BH100/EC41025 tapered roller bearings online seller. 55 Bore
Diameter (mm)
Size (mm) 55x100x26.75
Bore Diameter (mm) 55
Outer Diameter (mm) 100
Width (mm) 26,75
d 55 mm
D 100 mm
T 26,75 mm
B 25 mm
C 21 mm
R 2 mm
r 1,5 mm